
SIGN UP BY 9/6

SIGN UP BY 9/20

SIGN UP BY 9/9

SIGN UP BY 9/23

SIGN UP BY 9/10

SIGN UP BY 9/17 SIGN UP BY 9/18SIGN UP BY 9/16SIGN UP BY 9/13

SIGN UP BY 9/25SIGN UP BY  9/19

SIGN UP BY  9/12

SIGN UP BY 9/4

2

SIGN UP BY 8/29

30
Coffee/DONUTS/Social
Exercise

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAYTUESDAYMONDAY

6

11 12 13109

18 19 201716

25 26 272423

1

SEPTEMBER 2024

9:00-10:30  am
9:30 am

12:00-12:45 pm

1:00 pm
1:30 pm 

Coffee/Social 
Neighborhood Walk
Blood Pressure Check-No Appt. 
Crunchy Snack BINGO - Bring a
Favorite Crunchy Snack
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Taco Soup &  Taquito’s  ($5)
Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
9:30 am

 10:00 am
1:00 pm

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR

9:00-10:30 am
9:30 am

1:00-2:00 pm 
1:30 pm  

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Euchre Lessons 
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Chicken Noodle Soup w/ Egg
Salad Sandwich ($5)
Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
9:30 am

 10:00 am
12:30 pm

1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Bible Study
Euchre Tournament
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
12:30 pm

1:00-3:00 pm

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
Elder Haus Bldg. CLOSED
Apple Festival Senior
Bingo @ the Depot Plaza

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
1:00 pm 

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
“The Name Game”

9:00-10:30 am
9:30 am
1:00 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Birthday Bash

9-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Veggie Soup w/ Mini Corn Dogs ($5)
Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
9:30 am

 10:00 am
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Bible Study
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
12:45 pm

1:00-2:00 pm
2:15 pm

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
Bus Leaves EH for Library
Bingo at the Library
Bus Pick Up @ Library back to EH

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Bible Study
Movie & Popcorn
Jumanji (1:59)

ELDER HAUS HOURS: 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM
BUS HOURS: 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM
TRANSPORTATION MAY BE CANCELED DUE TO WEATHER
AND ROAD CONDITIONS

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am

11:00 -1:30 pm

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
Destination Unknown  - Bring
$$ for lunch ($20ish)

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am

11:00-2:00 pm

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
Eat/Shop Downtown Nappanee
Drop off and pick up behind
Neighbor’s Mercantile

5432
9:00-10:30  am

9:30 am
11:15 am
1:30 pm 

Coffee/Social 
Neighborhood Walk
Taco Tuesday Lunch ($7)
Snack

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Ham & Beans w/ Cornbread ($5)
Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
9:30 am

 10:00 am
12:30 pm

1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Bible Study
Crafts w/ Melissa & Jessica from
the Brickyard
Snack

9:00-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

The Elder Haus Building will be closing at 12:30 pm on Friday, September 15 for
Apple Festival Senior Bingo. 

However, if you need to schedule future appointments or have a scheduled
appointment that day, our bus transportation and phone lines will still be available.

 National Senior Center Month
Celebration

Snacks and Goodies All Day

Read about other drop off
times available on Friday for

Apple Festival on the back side
of this calendar.


