

ELDER HAUS HOURS: 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM BUS HOURS: 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM TRANSPORTATION MAY BE CANCELED DUE TO WEATHER

AND ROAD CONDITIONS

SEPTEMBER 2024 ACTIVITY CALENDAR

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
VEWILL BE CLOSED LABOR DAY	3 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 11:15 am Taco Tuesday Lunch (\$7) 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 8/29	4 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 10:00 am Exercise 11:15 am Ham & Beans w/ Cornbread (\$5) 12:30 pm Cards - Arrange own table 1:30 pm Snack	9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 5 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 10:00 am Bible Study 12:30 pm Crafts w/ Melissa & Jessica from the Brickyard 1:30 pm Snack	6 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise 11:00-2:00 pm Eat/Shop Downtown Nappanee Drop off and pick up behind Neighbor's Mercantile SIGN UP BY 9/4
9 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise National Senior Center Month Celebration Snacks and Goodies All Day	9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 10 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 12:00-12:45 pm Blood Pressure Check-No Appt. Crunchy Snack BINGO - Bring a 1:00 pm Favorite Crunchy Snack 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 9/6	11 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 10:00 am Exercise 11:15 am Taco Soup & Taquito's (\$5) 12:30 pm Cards - Arrange own table 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 9/9	12 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 10:00 am Bible Study 1:00 pm Movie & Popcorn Jumanji (1:59) SIGN UP BY 9/10	13 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise
16 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise 11:00 -1:30 pm Destination Unknown - Bring \$\$ for lunch (\$20ish) SIGN UP BY 9/12	17 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 1:00-2:00 pm Euchre Lessons 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 9/13	9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 10:00 am Exercise 11:15 am Chicken Noodle Soup w/ Egg Salad Sandwich (\$5) 12:30 pm Cards - Arrange own table 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 9/16	19 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 10:00 am Bible Study 12:30 pm Euchre Tournament 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 9/17	20 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise 12:30 pm Elder Haus Bldg. CLOSED 1:00-3:00 pm Apple Festival Senior Bingo @ the Depot Plaza SIGN UP BY 9/18
23 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 10:00 am Exercise 1:00 pm "The Name Game" SIGN UP BY 9/19	24 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 1:00 pm Birthday Bash SIGN UP BY 9/20	9-10:30 am Coffee/Social 25 10:00 am Exercise 11:15 am Veggie Soup w/ Mini Corn Dogs (\$5) 12:30 pm Cards - Arrange own table 1:30 pm Snack SIGN UP BY 9/23	26 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Social 9:30 am Neighborhood Walk 10:00 am Bible Study 1:30 pm Snack	9:00-10:30 am Coffee/Snack/Social 27 10:00 am Exercise 12:45 pm Bus Leaves EH for Library 1:00-2:00 pm Bingo at the Library 2:15 pm Bus Pick Up @ Library back to EH
30 9:00-10:30 am Coffee/DONUTS/Social 10:00 am Exercise	Howeve	Haus Building will be closing at 12:30 pn Apple Festival Senior Bir r, if you need to schedule future appoint t that day, our bus transportation and p	go. ments or have a scheduled	Read about other drop off times available on Friday for Apple Festival on the back side of this calendar.